Type
LED Flex Lights • Type
GENIEIGENIEI
GENIE Neon
 Rugged
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) ©2022 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without n ice.ot
GENIEI

internal clips
v
Part Number Configuration - GENIE_TRACK-NEON_RUGGED-1M-SIL-N
GENIE_TRACK Neon-RUGGED 1M SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
GENIE_TRACK Neon-Rugged 1M SIL Silver N None
GENIE Neon • Rugged • Track
21.4
14.4 1000
std.
21.4
14.4 1000
std.
21.4
14.4 1000
std.
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) ©2022 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without n ice.ot
GENIEI
BYGENIEI v20231113
Finish (fin) SIL Silver
Lens (ln) N None
Length 20 mm
Housing Aluminum
Compatible Lights GENIE Neon Rugged
GENIE_NEON-RUGGED-bnd-ov-fin-lc-con-cab-cri
Installation Note Suitable for undermount installations with
internal clips
v
Part Number Configuration - GENIE_CLIP-NEON_RUGGED-20MM-SIL-N
GENIE_CLIP NEON-RUGGED 20MM SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
GENIE_CLIP NEON-Rugged 20 mm SIL Silver N None
GENIE Neon • Rugged • Clip
13.8
15.4 12.5
13.8
15.4 12.5
13.8
15.4 12.5
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) ©2022 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without n ice.ot
GENIEI
BYGENIEI v20231113
Finish (fin) SIL Silver
Lens (ln) N None
Custom Length
 Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Supplied as 0.5m sections
Housing Aluminum
Compatible Lights
GENIE Neon Rugged
GENIE_NEON-RUGGED-bnd-ov-fin-lc-con-cab-cri
Installation Note Suitable for undermount installations
v
Part Number Configuration - GENIE_TRACK-NEON_RUGGED-H_BND-500MM-SIL-N
GENIE_TRACK NEON-RUGGED 500MM SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
GENIE_TRACK NEON-Rugged 500MM  SIL Silver N None
GENIE Neon • Rugged • Horizontal Bend
15
17